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SSA

TOTAL
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MAERSK EDINBURGH

MAERSK COLOMBO

MAERSK ALFIRK

APL PARIS

DERBY D

PRESIDENT KENNEDY

COSCO SHIPPING ANDES

COSCO SPAIN

HYUNDAI FORCE

CAP SALIA

CSCL SUMMER

SM KWANGYANG

WAN HAI A09

GEORGE III

HYUNDAI NEPTUNE

MSC AURORA

YM WORTH
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MAERSK NORTHWOOD
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En Route

05/19/2023 01:37

05/23/2023 04:58

05/24/2023 23:55

05/22/2023 22:00

05/24/2023 04:20

05/24/2023 16:35

05/20/2023 01:30

05/25/2023 16:12

05/22/2023 00:50

05/18/2023 05:26

05/23/2023 01:25

05/23/2023 07:22

05/23/2023 09:00

05/25/2023 16:09

05/20/2023 18:00

05/24/2023 22:20

05/23/2023 23:07

05/23/2023 08:00

05/23/2023 13:24

05/24/2023 06:15
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Company Vessel Type Status** ETA/ATA New Back Cut Total
Wrkd

To Date
To

Finish

Vessels* Gangs

Vessels Gangs

CONTAINER VESSEL ACTIVITY

Total Gangs

** "NMP" indicates No Manpower; "Idle/Cn" indicates vessel not working due to cancelled order.*Vessel summary fields are calculated as follows:
1. "Working" includes "Shorted".
2. "In Port" = "Working" + "No Manpower" + "Idle".
3. ""Anchor" is not included "In Port".
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CLIMATE RESPECT

NEW FIRST

OCEAN BRAVE

BBC MONT BLANC

CAPE INSCRIPTION

BBG BEIHAI

TS INDEX

Idle

Wrkng

Idle
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Idle/Cn-Insurance

En Route

Anchor

Anchor

05/18/2023 08:50

05/21/2023 00:25

05/23/2023 11:30

05/11/2023 18:10

05/25/2023 05:41

05/18/2022 06:11

05/24/2023 19:20

05/25/2023 01:15
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Company Vessel Type Status** ETA/ATA New Back Cut Total
Wrkd

To Date
To
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Vessels* Gangs

Vessels Gangs

Total Gangs

NON-CONTAINER VESSEL ACTIVITY

** "NMP" indicates No Manpower; "Idle/Cn" indicates vessel not working due to cancelled order.*Vessel summary fields are calculated as follows:
1. "Working" includes "Shorted".
2. "In Port" = "Working" + "No Manpower" + "Idle".
3. ""Anchor" is not included "In Port".
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All Jobs Filled

Jobs Ordered

Jobs Dispatched

Class A Checked In

Class B Checked In

Dispatch Completed

Jobs Sent to Casual Hall

Flex Jobs Arrived

Total No. of Flex Jobs

Flex Dispatch Completed

Clerk Jobs Arrived

No. of Key Clerk Jobs

No. of Key Clerk Jobs Filled at L13

Key Dispatch Completed

Casual Dispatch Start No.

Casual Dispatch End No.

Casual Hall Cycled

Y

810

761

1107

654

17:16

0

16:20

9

16:27

16:20

10

10

16:34

NX4876

NX4876

N

CY

Crane

Jitney

Total Clerk

Total Longshore

Total Walking Boss

69

28

6

84

388

11

76

33

5

89

756

72

36

147

9

91

244

49

0

0

0

0

0

0

181

208

20

264

1388

132

Vessel

Dock

Rail

Vessel

Dock

Vessel

Dock

Vessel

Dock

Rail

Vessel

Dock

Rail

Vessel

Dock

Rail

56

17

3

16

17

3

2

43

41

5

643

77

36

70

1

1

New

42

23

4

7

21

5

1

39

34

11

234

112

42

11

0

0

Back

0

23

13

101

46

1

8

20

58

13

103

121

20

36

10

3

Steady

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Cut

98

63

20

124

84

9

11

102

133

29

980

310

98

117

11

4

TotalCategory/Board Type

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Longshore Hall Jobs

Extra Clerk Jobs

Casual Hall Jobs
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